RB MON 2.00PM ROOKIE - APRIL MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

JAMES MCDONNELL / PETER MESSINESI
MICHELLE BLOXHAM / MARK BLOXHAM
ANNE MAREE GLEESON / MEERA KUDVA
JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES
MARINA CLARK / PETA MCELHONE

BETH MORTON / HEATHER LOW

JUDY BERG / LYNDA CABELDU

DENISE REILLY / DAVID BOYLE

KATHY LEWIS / KIM THOMPSON

FRED CINCINNATO / MIKE DOWLING
BOB GALLAGHER / GEOFF WEST
SHARON SHER / KERRY WILSON
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Mon 2.00pm Rookie (03-Apr-23)

* RB Mon 2.00pm Rookie - Red Points (10-Apr-23)

* RB Mon 2.00pm Rookie (17-Apr-23)

* RB Mon 2.00pm Rookie (24-Apr-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

172.21
169.62
166.27
165.04
161.84
158.83
158.12
155.10
151.23
148.49
147.52
128.70

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 11.8, Number of eligible players: 12, Masterpoints for first: 93.

Printed on 29 Apr 2023 at 8:31 PM

Compscore2W7

%

57.40%
56.54%
55.42%
55.01%
53.95%
52.94%
52.71%
51.70%
50.41%
49.50%
49.17%
42.90%

Green
Points

0.93
0.65
0.47
0.31
0.23
0.19
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